
South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 149 Samantha Roberts The Kings School, Gloucester 0:35.61 1044 10 3:24.65 1213 1 2257
2 144 Danielle Morgan Millfield School MPC 0:36.03 1040 11 3:25.00 1210 2 2250
3 145 Phoebe Notley St Marys RC School, Poole 0:33.86 1062 4 3:41.17 1114 4 2176
4 159 Francesca Taylor St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:33.82 1062 3 3:42.96 1105 6 2167
5 134 Sophie Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:43.17 969 31 3:31.88 1171 3 2140
6 132 Chloe Greenhill Millfield School MPC 0:37.48 1026 15 3:41.89 1111 5 2137
7 135 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:34.57 1055 6 3:47.41 1078 10 2133
8 136 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:35.09 1050 7 3:50.84 1057 14 2107
9 124 Anna East Millfield School MPC 0:31.33 1087 1 3:59.38 1006 18 2093

10 122 Rosanna Dixon Clayesmore School 0:39.09 1010 20 3:48.14 1072 11 2082
11 133 Oriana Halford-Guerra Millfield School MPC 0:41.29 988 24 3:44.91 1093 7 2081
12 152 Harriet Rogers Taunton Prep School 0:34.17 1059 5 3:56.57 1021 17 2080
13 160 Saskia Wormleighton Plymouth College 0:38.37 1017 19 3:52.80 1045 15 2062
14 137 Grace Jarvis Clayesmore School 0:32.67 1074 2 4:03.40 982 22 2056
15 125 Tamsin Eddey Beaminster School 0:42.64 974 28 3:50.70 1057 13 2031
16 139 Fiona Kirkpatrick Clayesmore School 0:40.98 991 23 3:54.26 1036 16 2027
17 119 Natasha Cain Royal Manor Arts College 0:35.39 1047 8 4:06.48 964 24 2011
18 155 Emily Smith Budmouth Technology College 0:36.20 1038 12 4:05.96 967 23 2005

19 121 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School 0:41.45 986 25 3:59.75 1003 19 1989

20 154 Emily Ruffell-Hazell Queen's College, Taunton 0:47.16 929 35 3:50.65 1057 12 1986

21 117 Poppy Booth St Antonys Leweston School 0:51.11 889 37 3:45.86 1087 8 1976
22 146 Harriet Parratt Queen's College, Taunton 0:38.00 1020 16 4:07.63 955 26 1975
23 140 Amy Marks St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:39.13 1009 21 4:10.11 940 29 1949
24 150 Rebecca Robinson Chipping Sodbury School 0:36.36 1037 13 4:16.90 901 32 1938
25 148 Stephanie Potten Talbot Heath School 0:38.20 1019 17 4:16.47 904 31 1923
26 143 Laura Milliner St Osmund's Middle School 0:36.57 1035 14 4:19.58 883 34 1918
27 118 Melissa Brannan Clayesmore School 0:44.16 959 32 4:07.95 955 27 1914
28 142 Kate Marston Queen's College, Taunton 0:42.13 979 27 4:12.95 925 30 1904
29 377 Georgina Adams Sir John Colfox School 0:45.48 946 34 4:07.48 958 25 1904
30 116 Sophia Baumick Millfield School MPC 0:45.10 949 33 4:08.19 952 28 1901
31 126 Megan Edwards Beaminster School 0:51.64 884 38 4:00.66 997 20 1881
32 147 Fenella Pinney St Antonys Leweston School 0:42.05 980 26 4:17.68 895 33 1875
33 123 Eleanor Downton St Osmund's Middle School 0:52.26 878 39 4:01.46 994 21 1872
34 153 Hayley Rooks St Osmund's Middle School 0:38.32 1017 18 4:24.82 853 35 1870
35 131 Caroline Goode St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 1:01.86 782 40 3:46.42 1084 9 1866
36 138 Eleanor Jones South Wilts Grammar School 0:35.42 1046 9 4:33.54 799 36 1845
37 158 Sophie Taylor St Osmund's Middle School 0:43.07 970 29 4:33.66 799 37 1769
38 130 Sarah Gibson Grenville College 0:40.41 996 22 4:59.05 646 40 1642
39 151 Lauren Rodgerson Grenville College 0:49.45 906 36 4:54.46 676 38 1582
40 157 Jamie-Leigh Sutherland Grenville College 1:06.20 738 41 4:56.01 664 39 1402
41 128 Harriet Freeman St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:43.07 970 29 DNF 0 41 970

120 Suzannah Clarke South Wilts Grammar School DNS - DNS - -
127 Rebecca Edwards St Antonys Leweston School DNS - DNS - -
129 Becks Garner Millfield School MPC DNS - DNF 0 41 -
141 Hayley Marshall Millfield School MPC DNS - DNS - -
156 Georgia Stalley Talbot Heath School DNS - DNS - -
375 Laura Broad Sir John Colfox School DNS - - -
376 Daisy Crisp Sir John Colfox School DNS - - -

Year 7 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

144 Danielle Morgan Millfield School MPC 0:36.03 1040 3:25.00 1210 2250
1 132 Chloe Greenhill Millfield School MPC 0:37.48 1026 3:41.89 1111 2137 6480

124 Anna East Millfield School MPC 0:31.33 1087 3:59.38 1006 2093

135 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:34.57 1055 3:47.41 1078 2133
2 136 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:35.09 1050 3:50.84 1057 2107 6229

121 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School 0:41.45 986 3:59.75 1003 1989
122 Rosanna Dixon Clayesmore School 0:39.09 1010 3:48.14 1072 2082

3 137 Grace Jarvis Clayesmore School 0:32.67 1074 4:03.40 982 2056 6165
139 Fiona Kirkpatrick Clayesmore School 0:40.98 991 3:54.26 1036 2027
134 Sophie Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:43.17 969 3:31.88 1171 2140

4 117 Poppy Booth St Antonys Leweston School 0:51.11 889 3:45.86 1087 1976 5991
147 Fenella Pinney St Antonys Leweston School 0:42.05 980 4:17.68 895 1875
154 Emily Ruffell-Hazell Queen's College, Taunton 0:47.16 929 3:50.65 1057 1986

5 146 Harriet Parratt Queen's College, Taunton 0:38.00 1020 4:07.63 955 1975 5865
142 Kate Marston Queen's College, Taunton 0:42.13 979 4:12.95 925 1904
143 Laura Milliner St Osmund's Middle School 0:36.57 1035 4:19.58 883 1918

6 123 Eleanor Downton St Osmund's Middle School 0:52.26 878 4:01.46 994 1872 5660
153 Hayley Rooks St Osmund's Middle School 0:38.32 1017 4:24.82 853 1870

159 Francesca Taylor St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:33.82 1062 3:42.96 1105 2167

7 131 Caroline Goode St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 1:01.86 782 3:46.42 1084 1866 5003

128 Harriet Freeman St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:43.07 970 DNF 0 970
130 Sarah Gibson Grenville College 0:40.41 996 4:59.05 646 1642

8 151 Lauren Rodgerson Grenville College 0:49.45 906 4:54.46 676 1582 4626
157 Jamie-Leigh Sutherland Grenville College 1:06.20 738 4:56.01 664 1402
133 Oriana Halford-Guerra Millfield School MPC 0:41.29 988 3:44.91 1093 2081
116 Sophia Baumick Millfield School MPC 0:45.10 949 4:08.19 952 1901 -
129 Becks Garner Millfield School MPC DNS - DNF 0 -
133 Oriana Halford-Guerra Millfield School MPC 0:41.29 988 3:44.91 1093 2081
116 Sophia Baumick Millfield School MPC 0:45.10 949 4:08.19 952 1901 -
129 Becks Garner Millfield School MPC DNS - DNF 0 -

Year 7 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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